PD693 Frequency/Pulse Input
• Pulse, Open Collector, TTL, or Square Wave
Field Selectable Inputs
• 12 VDC @ 50 mA or 24 VDC @ 20 mA field
selectable power supply
• Gate function to display slow pulse rates
• Contact De-Bounce Filter for counting pulses
generated by switch contacts

PD692-3-17 PD692-4-17 PD692-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD692-3-18 PD692-4-18 PD692-2-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD178
ORDERING INFORMATION Model PD692 Analog Input
Notes:    *Quick Shipment Product, shipped within 2 working days.        **Part numbers for Option Cards when purchased separately.
G may be added after second field in the part number to call out meters with a green display for an additional charge; example: PD692-3G-14.
ORDERING INFORMATION Model PD693 Frequency/Pulse Input
115 VAC 230 VAC 24 VDC Description Option Card**
PD693-3-N* PD693-4-N PD693-2-N No Options
PD693-3-14* PD693-4-14 PD693-2-14 2 Relays PD174
PD693-3-15 PD693-4-15 PD693-2-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD693-3-16 PD693-4-16 PD693-2-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD176
PD693-3-17 PD693-4-17 PD693-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD693-3-18 PD693-4-18 PD693-2-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD178